Department of Environmental Protection 

Commissioner ~A 

THE COMMONWEAL TH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

This license is approved in consideration of the payment into the treasury of the Commonwealth by-the 
said -- Pickety Lane LLC --

of the further sum of-- one thousand eight hundred-six dollars and zero cents ($1,806.00) --

the amount determined by the Governor as a just and equitable charge for rights and privileges hereby 
granted in the land of the Commonwealth. 

BOSTON, 

Approved by the Governor. 

SIGNAGE SPECIFICATIONS - MassDEP Waterways Regulation Program (Updated September 20, 2012)